Flight A
Tlst
T1st
T3rd
T3rd

5th

Flight B
1st

2nd
T3rd

T3rd
T5th
T5th
T5th

Flight C
Tlst
T1st
T3rd
T3rd

5th

NAME

Janis Chatten
Lil Wells
Marlane White
Bobbie Toker
Marney Pinel

Linda Facca

Connie Mitchelmore
Pat Grzybowski

Diane Bews
Laurie Murphy
Rita Pepper
Lynn Gorrell

Nancy Wattman
Nicole Blais
Margaret MacGregor
Darlene Beach
Debbie Yanchura

Ladies 9
Low Net
2/10/2026

SCORE

27
27
29
29
30

27

29
30

30
31
31
31

25
25
26
26
28

P P B PR PH T R

© H BH BH P

6.50
6.50
3.50
3.50
2.00

7.00

6.00
3.50

3.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

6.50
6.50
3.50
3.50
2.00



