

**Ladies 9
Low Net
2/10/2026**

<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
--------------------	---------------------	---------------------

Flight A

T1st	Janis Chatten	27	\$ 6.50
T1st	Lil Wells	27	\$ 6.50
T3rd	Marlane White	29	\$ 3.50
T3rd	Bobbie Toker	29	\$ 3.50
5th	Marney Pinel	30	\$ 2.00

Flight B

1st	Linda Facca	27	\$ 7.00
2nd	Connie Mitchelmore	29	\$ 6.00
T3rd	Pat Grzybowski	30	\$ 3.50
T3rd	Diane Bews	30	\$ 3.50
T5th	Laurie Murphy	31	\$ 1.50
T5th	Rita Pepper	31	\$ 1.50
T5th	Lynn Gorrell	31	\$ 1.50

Flight C

T1st	Nancy Wattman	25	\$ 6.50
T1st	Nicole Blais	25	\$ 6.50
T3rd	Margaret MacGregor	26	\$ 3.50
T3rd	Darlene Beach	26	\$ 3.50
5th	Debbie Yanchura	28	\$ 2.00